S2307AMP10SMF
Part Number S2307AMP10SMF
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description ANT DIRECT PNL 7.5DBI 10"SMA FEM
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets S2307AMP10SMF.pdf
S2307AMP10SMF Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of S2307AMP10SMF
Manufacturer Part Number S2307AMP10SMF Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas Description ANT DIRECT PNL 7.5DBI 10"SMA FEM
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
VSWR 1.5 Termination Cable (254mm) - SMA Female
Series DirectLink™ Return Loss -
Power - Max 75W Packaging Bulk
Number of Bands 1 Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Ingress Protection - Height (Max) 2.260" (57.40mm)
Gain 7.5dBi Frequency Range 2.3GHz ~ 2.5GHz
Frequency Group UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz) Frequency (Center/Band) 2.4GHz
Features - Applications WiMax™
Antenna Type Panel
Technologies - Antennas with warrantied and confidence. RFQ S2307AMP10SMF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for S2307AMP10SMF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
S230 PLIER NEEDLE NOSE SMOOTH Swanstrom Tools 3500 pcs
S2305-9.7280 S2305-9.7280 SARONIX SARONIX 155 pcs
S2307MP10RTN ANT DIRECT PNL 7.5DBI 10" N FEM Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
S2312TR TVS DIODE 12VWM 19VC SOT23 SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
S2307MP10SMF ANT DIRECT PNL 7.5DBI 10"SMA FEM Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
S2307AMP10NF ANT DIRECT PNL 7.5DBI 10" N FEM Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
S2307AMP36RTN ANT DIRECT PNL 7.5DBI 36" N FEM Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
S2312TR TVS DIODE 12VWM 19VC SOT23 SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
S2307AMP36RSM ANT DIRECT PNL 7.5DBI 36"RPSMA F Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
S2307AMP10TNF ANT DIRECT PNL 7.5DBI 10"TNC FEM Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
S2307MP36RTN ANT DIRECT PNL 7.5DBI 36" RP TNC Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
S2307MP10TNF ANT DIRECT PNL 7.5DBI 10"TNC FEM Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
S2303TR TVS DIODE 3.3V 8V SOT23 Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
S2302B S2302B SYNAPRICS SYNAPRICS 600 pcs
S2307MP10NF ANT DIRECT PNL 7.5DBI 10" N FEM Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
S230 CONN PLUG STEREO 5.23MM RA 3COND Switchcraft Inc. 3500 pcs
S2307MP18SMM ANT DIRECT PNL 7.5DBI 18"SMA M Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
S230E PLIER NEEDLE NOSE SMOOTH Swanstrom Tools 6 pcs
S231 PLIER NEEDLE NOSE SERRATED Swanstrom Tools 194 pcs
S2305 S2305 Original Original 2500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
S2307AMP10SMF Details PDF